Sienna
The intelligent choice for
balanced office lighting
�
Healthier, more productive work
environments
Legislative requirements, and
the shift from paper based tasks

SIENNA 2X54W HFD DSB LI830 FDH G5 3.7 96204830
SIENNA 2X54W HFD DSB LI840 FDH G5 3.7 96205011
Ordering guides
Photometric data
Mirrorbrite louvre Satinbrite louvre
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp
Description Ilcos Code Socket Weight (Kg) SAP Code
Sienna Digital Dimmable Emergency
SIENNA 2X28W HFD E3 DMB LI840 FDH G5 4.5 96204831
SIENNA 2X28W HFD E3 DSB LI840 FDH G5 4.5 95205012
SIENNA 2X35W HFD E3 DMB LI840 FDH G5 5.3 96204833
SIENNA 2X35W HFD E3 DSB LI840 FDH G5 5.3 96205013
SIENNA 2X49W HFD E3 DMB LI840 FDH G5 5.3 96204835
SIENNA 2X49W HFD E3 DSB LI840 FDH G5 5.3 96205014
SIENNA 2X54W HFD E3 DMB LI840 FDH G5 4.5 96204837
SIENNA 2X54W HFD E3 DSB LI840 FDH G5 4.5 96205015
Sienna Digital Dimmable SelfTest Emergency
SIENNA 2X28W HFD E3T DSB LI830 FDH G5 4.5 96204832
SIENNA 2X35W HFD E3T DSB LI830 FDH G5 5.3 96204834
SIENNA 2X49W HFD E3T DSB LI830 FDH G5 5.3 96204836
SIENNA 2X54W HFD E3T DSB LI830 FDH G5 4.5 96204838
SIENNA 2X28W HFD E3T DMB LI840 FDH G5 4.5 96204839
SIENNA 2X28W HFD E3T DSB LI840 FDH G5 4.5 96204840
SIENNA 2X35W HFD E3T DMB LI840 FDH G5 5.3 96204841
SIENNA 2X35W HFD E3T DSB LI840 FDH G5 5.3 96204842
SIENNA 2X49W HFD E3T DMB LI840 FDH G5 5.3 96204843
SIENNA 2X49W HFD E3T DSB LI840 FDH G5 5.3 96204844
SIENNA 2X54W HFD E3T DMB LI840 FDH G5 4.5 96204845
SIENNA 2X54W HFD E3T DSB LI840 FDH G5 4.5 96204846
Sienna Sensa
SIENNA 2X28W HFS DMB LI840 FDH G5 3.7 96204903
SIENNA 2X28W HFS DSB LI840 FDH G5 3.7 96205096
SIENNA 2X28W HFS DSB LI830 FDH G5 3.7 96204904
SIENNA 2X35W HFS DMB LI840 FDH G5 4.2 96204847
SIENNA 2X35W HFS DSB LI840 FDH G5 4.2 96205097
SIENNA 2X35W HFS DSB LI830 FDH G5 4.2 96204848
SIENNA 2X49W HFS DMB LI840 FDH G5 4.2 96204849
SIENNA 2X49W HFS DSB LI840 FDH G5 4.2 96205098
SIENNA 2X49W HFS DSB LI830 FDH G5 4.2 96204850
Accessories
SIENNA PENDANT ROD KIT 200mm 96242832
CEILING KIT DECOR 96193244
HF- High Frequency, HFD - High Frequency Dimmable, HFS - Sensa versions, E3 - Emergency,
E3T - Emergency SelfTest, DMB - Mirrorbrite Louvre, DSB - Satinbrite Louvre, EUPL - Europlug,
LI840/830 - supplied with 840/830 lamps
Lighting people and places
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part
of any contract. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement. All goods supplied by the company are supplied subject to the company’s General
Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request. All measurements are in millimetres and weights in kilograms unless otherwise stated.
Publication No: 388 (INT)  Publication Date: 06/07
Australia
Thorn Lighting Pty Limited
43 Newton Road,
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
Tel:	 (02) 9604 4300